
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 218-0375 Name: 2018 Curb & Gutter with Utilities

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/7/2018 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:4/12/2018 4/12/2018

Title: Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Steiger Construction in the amount of $725,344.24
for the 2018 Curb & Gutter with Utilities-City Pave contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council4/12/2018 2 Pass

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Steiger Construction in the amount of $725,344.24 for
the 2018 Curb & Gutter with Utilities-City Pave contract.

Sanitary Sewer Utility Funds (2018 CIP #79,80,91,92,93) $349,128.15
Water Utility Funds $35,272.35
2018 New Bond Issue (Storm) (2018 CIP #123,126) $72,987.62
Storm Sewer Utility (2018 CIP #123,126) $72,987.62
Resolution #16-0469 (Project 02530) (2018 CIP #224) $41,289.10
2018 CIP Reserve Fund Reduction (Street) (2018 CIP #143,144,150) $121,502.39
2018 New Bond Issue (Street) (2018 CIP #153) $32,177.01

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

